- Standregal zweiseitig unbestiickt
pulverbeschichtet lichtgrau, 1030x1000mm

Informationen:

Artikel

Artikelnummer

GTIN

Zolltarif

Verpackungseinheit (VE)

Umverpackung

| Inhalt in Stlick

Palette

| Tx B xH (m)

h
tib;

RECYCLABLE

782130
4007228782134
94032080

1

0,0x0,0x0,0

Farbe

Gewicht (kg)

Bruttogewicht VE (kg)

Gewicht (kg)

lichtgrau

26,02

26,02

0,0
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